SAVLA OIL AND GAS PRIVATE LIMITED

Registered office: 14, Ground Floor. Abhishree Corporate Park. Ambli Bopal Road, Ambli, Ahmedabad-380058, Gujarat

Phone: 027-17298510 Fax: 027-17298520

CIN: U11200GJ2009PTC058263 I Email Id: savla.manoj@vahoo.co.in

July 2, 2022

To.

Corporate Relations Department

BSE Limited

2nd Floor, P.J. Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

SCRIP CODE: 543288

To,

Corporate Relations Department

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

Mumbai - 400 051.

SYMBOL: DEEPINDS

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of

Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011

In terms of provisions of Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011, please find enclosed herewith disclosure in respect of sale of 1,60,000 (0.50%) equity shares of Deep Industries Limited in open market.

You are requested to take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For, Sayla Ojana Sas Private Limited

Manoi Savla Director

DIN: 01529306

Encl: a/a

CC:

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer of

Deep Industries Limited

12A & 14 Abhishree Corporate Park,

Ambli Bopal Road, Ambli,

Ahmedabad - 380 058, Gujarat, India.

Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC) **DEEP INDUSTRIES LIMITED** Name(s) of the acquirer/ seller and Persons Seller: Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer Savla Oil and Gas Private Limited - Member of the Promoter Group PACs: Promoter(s) 1. Paras Shantilal Savla 2. Rupesh Kantilal Savla • Member of the Promoter Group 3. Shantilal Murjibhai Savla 4. Prabhaben Shantilal Savla 5. Manoj Shantilal Savla 6. Mita Manoi Savla 7. Shail M Savla 8. Priti Paras Savla 9. Dharen Shantilal Savla 10. Avani Dharen Savla 11. Shital Rupesh Savla 12. Aarav Rupesh Savla 13. Shantilal Savla Family Trust (through Trustees -Manoj Savla, Paras Savla and Dharen Savla) 14. Rupesh Savla Family Trust (through Trustees -Rupesh Savla and Shital Savla) Whether the acquirer/ seller belongs to Yes Promoter/Promoter group Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the BSE Limited (BSE) shares of TC are Listed National Stock Exchange Of India Limited (NSE) Details of the acquisition / disposal as Number % w.r.t. total % w.r.t. total follows Diluted share/voting capital share/voting wherever capital of the TC ** a licable * pp Before the acquisition-/ disposal under consideration, holding of: a Shares car in votin ri hts Seller - ry g g g Savla Oil and Gas Private Limited 1,60,000 0.50 0.50



	PACs -			
	1. Paras Shantilal Savla	100	0.00	0.00
	2. Rupesh Kantilal Savla	200	0.00	0.00
	3. Shantilal Murjibhai Savla	100	0.00	0.00
	4. Prabhaben Shantilal Savla	100	0.00	0.00
	5. Manoj Shantilal Savla	100	0.00	0.00
	6. Mita Manoj Savla	13,31,021	4.16	4.16
	7. Shail M Savla	7,27,801	2.27	2.27
	8. Priti Paras Savla	20,58,822	6.43	6.43
	9. Dharen Shantilal Savla	20,58,822	6.43	6.43
	10. Avani Dharen Savla	100	0.00	0.00
	11. Shital Rupesh Savla	100	0.00	0.00
	12. Aarav Rupesh Savla	97	0.00	0.00
	13. Shantilal Savla Family Trust (through Trustees - Manoj Savla, Paras Savla and Dharen Savla)	40,62,576	12.70	12.70
	14. Rupesh Savla Family Trust (through Trustees - Rupesh Savla and Shital Savla)	1,00,76,908	31.49	31.49
b)	Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)	0	0.00	0.00
c)	Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	0	0.00	0.00
d)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)	0	0.00	0.00
e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	2,04,76,847	63.99	63.99
Det	tails of acquisition /sale			
a)	Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold Seller -			
	Savla Oil and Gas Private Limited	1,60,000	0.50	0.50
b)_	VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	0	0.00	0.00
c)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	0	0.00	0.00
d)	Shares encumbered/invoked/released by the acquirer	0	0.00	0.00
e)	Total (a+b+c+/-d)	1,60,000	0.50	0.50



After the acquisition/sale, holding of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights			
Seller -			
Savla Oil and Gas Private Limited	0	0	(
PACs –			
1. Paras Shantilal Savla	100	0.00	0.00
2. Rupesh Kantilal Savla	200	0.00	0.0
3. Shantilal Murjibhai Savla	100	0.00	0.00
4. Prabhaben Shantilal Savla	100	0.00	0.00
5. Manoj Shantilal Savla	100	0.00	0.00
6. Mita Manoj Savla	13,31,021	4.16	4.16
7. Shail M Savla	7,27,801	2.27	2.27
8. Priti Paras Savla	20,58,822	6.43	6.43
9. Dharen Shantilal Savla	20,58,822	6.43	6.43
10. Avani Dharen Savla	100	0.00	0.00
11. Shital Rupesh Savla	100	0.00	0.00
12. Aarav Rupesh Savla	97	0.00	0.00
13. Shantilal Savla Family Trust (through Trustees - Manoj Savla, Paras Savla and Dharen Savla)	40,62,576	12.70	12.7
14. Rupesh Savla Family Trust (through Trustees - Rupesh Savla and Shital Savla)	1,00,76,908	31.49	31.49
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	0	0.00	0.00
c) VRs otherwise than by shares	0	0.00	0.00
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition	0	0.00	0.00
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	2,03,16,847	63.49	63.49
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Open Market Sale		
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	30 th June, 2022		



Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	Rs. 32,00,00,000/- divided into 3,20,00,000 Equity Share of Rs.10/- each
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	Rs. 32,00,00,000/- divided into 3,20,00,000 Equity Share of Rs.10/- each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	Not Applicable

- (*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the Seller / Authorised Person:

For, Savla Oil and Gas Private Limited

Manoj Sav Director

DIN: 01529306

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 02.07.2022